VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2009 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Iltem 48

Virginia Criminal Sentencing Commission

Iltem 48

First Year - FY2009

Second Year - FY2010

Adjudicatory Research, Planning, and Coordination (32400)

Adjudicatory Research and Planning (32403)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$1,050,960

$1,050,960

$980,960

$70,000

$1,050,960

$1,050,960

$980,960

$70,000

Authority: Title 17.1, Chapter 8, Code of Virginia.

For any fiscal impact statement prepared by the Virginia Criminal Sentencing Commission pursuant to § 30-19.1:4
, Code of Virginia, for which the commission does not have sufficient information to project the impact, the
commission shall assign a minimum fiscal impact of $50,000 to the bill and this amount shall be printed on the
face of each such bill, but shall not be codified. The provisions of § 50-19.1:4, paragraph H. shall be applicable to

any such bill.
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